13 Temmuz 2018 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BILDENHAN(1)

2 EMBIR HAN(5)

3 ASARCIKLI(6)

4 GUMBURGUMBUR(2)
5 BURAKSAH(7)

6 OGLUMKAYRA®)

7 KIZILHAN(3)

8 BERATBEY(4)

Yas
Byka

9yka
Syaa
8yaa
Byaa
Syaa
Byaa

5yka

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-7/DHOW
1.)63.000 ¢
1.)12.600 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ATESTORU- NESE
EVAEL (AL) - BIRGI

ARASLI - NESRURE57
KAIZBERT (RU) - KALAMS ESINTIS]
TUNCAL - KIRKISRAK

MAGRIP- KEBIR GUZEL

SABURAY - MESRURE52

DOGANGUN - HRON GUZEL

Siklet
63,5

59,5
56,5
63,5
56,5
56,5
60,5

59,6

2))25.200 ¢
2)5.040 ¢

Jokey
K. TOKAGOGLU

TYLDIZ
OYILDIZ
OYILDIRIM
N.SEN
O.GOKCE
MB.SAKALLILAR

S.BOYRAZ

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
SAL. YILDIZER

TAY. TUTUMLU
ERH. KAVCIN

ENG. ALAGOZ

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

SEM TOYDEMR
T.HONAR

CEM YILDIZ

3.)12.600 ¢
3)2520¢

Antrendrii
LAKKILIC

AEALCI
E.GUN GUNES
MAYDINALP
H.CANSU
S.DEMR
MOzGUL

MBAYDAN

GANYAN(1) 3,15 %, IKILI(1/5) 6,30 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/5) :13,40 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/6) 41,37 t, 3. CIFTE(13/1) :16,85 ©

Derece

1.35.97

1.35.98

1.36.03

1.36.53

1.39.17

1.39.80

142.34

14417

Gy
3,15

2,00
9,05
1,50
8,00
6,85
13,85

12,90

Bursa Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)6.300 &
4)1260

AGF St Fark

12.89(3) 1 Burun
18.63(2) 2 Boyun
254(7) 6 3Boy
52.85(1) 8
4.03(5) 4
266) 5
2098) 7
4374) 3

G Gk.

4 Boy

HP
114

115

90

132

88

89

105

95



